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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)

Status of the applications verified by INO as on 18/12/2020

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the I nstitute:
Excel Engineering College

C-36930

(3) Total studentsstrenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

2343

Address: NH-544, SALEM MAIN ROAD, SANKARI WEST POST, PALLAKKAPALAYAM - 637 303,

KOMARAPALAYAM

District: NAMAKKAL State: TAMIL NADU Pincode: 637303

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ Mobile no: Mr. N. MANICKAM / 9942106421

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: DR. K. BOMMANNARAJA /0

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 28

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 17

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 |BR202021000594367 |MD SHIBTAIN RAJA  (29/09/2001(M |MD MOHSIN ALAM MERIT-CUM- 22/10/20

MEANS 20
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSESCS
2 |BR202021000749906 |MD AJBULLAH 21/06/2000(M [md esarael miya MERIT-CUM- 22/10/20

MANSURI MEANS 20
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL

AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS




BR202021004152842

SAMIR AKHTAR

26/01/2001

SHAMSHAD ALI

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

BR202021005859756

ABDUL QUADIR

02/04/2001

KHURSHID ALAM

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

BR202021006040832

MD TARIQUE
MAHMOOQOD

01/01/2002

MD WASIM AKHTAR

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

JH202021000381782

NILOFER PARWEEN

16/03/2000

MD MUSTAQ

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KA202021001219735

SYED ABHAJAL PEER

02/05/1998

SYED AHMAD PEER

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KA202021002323575

MOHAMMED
MUTHEEB

02/05/2002

Mohammed Aqil

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
20

KA202021004853987

MOHAMMED MOIN

04/03/2002

MOHAMMED MUJEEB
ULLA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

10

KA202021005332014

ARSH USMAN KHAN

06/09/1996

SY Ayub Khan

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

19/11/20
20

11

KA202021006095308

MOHAMMED
SUFIYAN ZABI

21/02/2002

MOHAMMED
ZABIULLA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

12

KA202021006421696

MOHAMMED
YOUNUS

27/12/1998

MOHAMMED FAIROZ

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

19/11/20
20

13

KA202021006934132

MAAZ AHMED
NADEEM

29/03/2002

Mughtar Ahmed

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
20




14

KA202021008029937

TANVEER NADAF

11/07/2001

Hasansab

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
20

15

KA202021008037249

MOHAMMAD YUSUF

06/12/2000

Jeelan

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

19/11/20
20

16

KA202021009791214

SMOHAMMED KAIF

14/04/2000

SJLAN BASHA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
20

17

NL202021002862631

AKIVIKA K ZHIMOMI

26/07/1992

KATOI A ZHIMOMI

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

18

NL202021003330687

RUKUVOYI NYEKHA

01/10/1998

ZULHUSAYI| NYEKHA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

19

NL202021005268458

SOYHUNSHA SEB

19/02/1997

YHUNSINLO SEB

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

20

NL202021005494465

ATO SAVI

13/04/1997

ZASEO SAVI|

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

21

NL202021006776188

VIKETOUZO LINYU

11/11/1998

LT KEDUOKHOLIE
LINYU

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

22

TN202021005393779

SYED JUNAID AHMED

08/04/2002

SYED MAQBOOL
AHMED

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

23

TN202021007681284

MOHAMMED YAHYA

24/12/2002

RAHMAN

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
20

24

JK202021001507032

AMIR MAJEED

30/10/1999

ABDUL MAJEED MIR

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/10/20
20

25

KA202021005631256

SAHIL AHMED

01/08/2002

Shakeel Ahmed

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

08/12/20
20




26

KA202021006564645

RAYEEZ AKTHAR. H

22/09/1999

NAFEESAKTHARH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

19/11/20
20

27

SK202021003775225

PHURPA THELEN
SHERPA

02/10/2001

Lakchung Sherpa

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

19/11/20
20

28

TN202021010082750

MOHAMED ARIF
SYED MOHAMED

02/06/2002

Syed mohamed

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

08/12/20
20

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

UP201819005160577

AYUSH KUMAR
SINGH

06/06/2002

RAJESH SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/09/20
20

MN20171801059597
0

CHINGANGBAM
SANATHOI

23/03/2000

Chingangbam Tiken
Singh

ISHAN UDAY
SPECIAL
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR NER

30/10/20
20

KA201819004066602

WASEEM AKRAM SK

01/11/2000

CHAND BASHA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

KA?201819004838612

MUDDASIR

10/10/1999

Md Gouse

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KA201819004848224

MUZAMMIL
IRSHADAHMED
SALGAR

06/06/2000

IRSHADAHMED
ABDULAJIJSALGAR

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KA?201819007925667

MD FASI ALI

27/09/2000

MAHABOOB BASHA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

KA201920005386168

AFTAB S

06/01/2001

MOHAMMED
SHAFIULLA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KA201920005591249

B K ANWAR BASHA

05/08/2002

B M KRISHNAPUR

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

KL201819005637455

AL ANOODH AFSAL

08/07/2000

MOIDHEEN KOYA

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20




10

ML 201819008069159

DISTARSING
KHARKONGOR

25/02/1999

M

STARLAN RYNJAH

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

11

NL201920000378875

CHASU KROCHA

03/01/2000

M

deo krocha

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

12

NL201920003170957

IMTINECHET

15/02/1993

M

Lanu Wabang

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

22/10/20
20

13

NL201920003638789

IUTOY SHOHE

19/11/1996

M

YEKHUVI SHOHE

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30/10/20
20

14

BR201920000339259

AMAAN NASIM

20/02/2002

M

NASIM AKHTAR

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

19/11/20
20

15

JH201920001220068

MD IMRAN

09/03/2001

M

Md | zrail

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

19/11/20
20

16

ML201819006191270

SPAINBORLANG
CHYNE

24/10/1996

M

SPARKLESTAR WANN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

30/10/20
20

17

WB20192000706256

RAJU MEER

22/04/2000

M

IDRISH MEER

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

08/12/20
20




