Print Date: 19/12/2020 11:22:40

National Scholarships Portal (NSP2.0) Status of the applications verified by INO as on 18/12/2020

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-36930

(2) Name of the Institute:

Excel Engineering College

(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 2343

(4) Institute Address:

Address: NH-544, SALEM MAIN ROAD, SANKARI WEST POST, PALLAKKAPALAYAM - 637 303,

KOMARAPALAYAM

District: NAMAKKAL State: TAMIL NADU Pincode: 637303

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name / Mobile no: Mr. N. MANICKAM / 9942106421

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: DR. K. BOMMANNARAJA / 0

No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 28

No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 17

List of fresh applicants under fresh category:-

Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1	BR202021000594367	MD SHIBTAIN RAJA	29/09/2001	M	MD MOHSIN ALAM	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
2	BR202021000749906	MD AJBULLAH MANSURI	21/06/2000	M	md esarael miya	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20

3	BR202021004152842	SAMIR AKHTAR	26/01/2001	M	SHAMSHAD ALI	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
4	BR202021005859756	ABDUL QUADIR	02/04/2001	M	KHURSHID ALAM	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
5	BR202021006040832	MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD	01/01/2002	M	MD WASIM AKHTAR	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
6	JH202021000381782	NILOFER PARWEEN	16/03/2000	F	MD MUSTAQ	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
7	KA202021001219735	SYED ABHAJAL PEER	02/05/1998	M	SYED AHMAD PEER	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
8	KA202021002323575	MOHAMMED MUTHEEB	02/05/2002	M	Mohammed Aqil	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	08/12/20 20
9	KA202021004853987	MOHAMMED MOIN	04/03/2002	M	MOHAMMED MUJEEB ULLA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
10	KA202021005332014	ARSH USMAN KHAN	06/09/1996	M	S Y Ayub Khan	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	19/11/20 20
11	KA202021006095308	MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI	21/02/2002	M	MOHAMMED ZABIULLA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
12	KA202021006421696	MOHAMMED YOUNUS	27/12/1998	M	MOHAMMED FAIROZ	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	19/11/20 20
13	KA202021006934132	MAAZ AHMED NADEEM	29/03/2002	M	Muqhtar Ahmed	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	08/12/20 20

14	KA202021008029937	TANVEER NADAF	11/07/2001	M	Hasansab	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	08/12/20 20
15	KA202021008037249	MOHAMMAD YUSUF	06/12/2000	М	Jeelan	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	19/11/20 20
16	KA202021009791214	S MOHAMMED KAIF	14/04/2000	M	S JILAN BASHA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	08/12/20 20
17	NL202021002862631	AKIVIKA K ZHIMOMI	26/07/1992	M	KATOI A ZHIMOMI	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
18	NL202021003330687	RUKUVOYI NYEKHA	01/10/1998	М	ZULHUSAYI NYEKHA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
19	NL202021005268458	SOYHUNSHA SEB	19/02/1997	F	YHUNSINLO SEB	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
20	NL202021005494465	ATO SAVI	13/04/1997	M	ZASEO SAVI	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
21	NL202021006776188	VIKETOUZO LINYU	11/11/1998	M	LT KEDUOKHOLIE LINYU	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
22	TN202021005393779	SYED JUNAID AHMED	08/04/2002	M	SYED MAQBOOL AHMED	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
23	TN202021007681284	MOHAMMED YAHYA	24/12/2002	М	RAHMAN	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	08/12/20 20
24	JK202021001507032	AMIR MAJEED	30/10/1999	M	ABDUL MAJEED MIR	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/10/20 20
25	KA202021005631256	SAHIL AHMED	01/08/2002	M	Shakeel Ahmed	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	08/12/20 20

26	KA202021006564645	RAYEEZ AKTHAR. H	22/09/1999	M	NAFEES AKTHAR H	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	19/11/20 20
27	SK202021003775225	PHURPA THELEN SHERPA	02/10/2001	M	Lakchung Sherpa	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	19/11/20 20
28	TN202021010082750	MOHAMED ARIF SYED MOHAMED	02/06/2002	M	Syed mohamed	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	08/12/20 20

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	UP201819005160577	AYUSH KUMAR SINGH	06/06/2002	M	RAJESH SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/09/20 20
2	MN20171801059597 0	CHINGANGBAM SANATHOI	23/03/2000	M	Chingangbam Tiken Singh	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	30/10/20 20
3	KA201819004066602	WASEEM AKRAM S K	01/11/2000	M	CHAND BASHA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
4	KA201819004838612	MUDDASIR	10/10/1999	M	Md Gouse	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
5	KA201819004848224	MUZAMMIL IRSHADAHMED SALGAR	06/06/2000	M	IRSHADAHMED ABDULAJIJ SALGAR	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
6	KA201819007925667	MD FASI ALI	27/09/2000	M	MAHABOOB BASHA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
7	KA201920005386168	AFTAB S	06/01/2001	M	MOHAMMED SHAFIULLA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
8	KA201920005591249	B K ANWAR BASHA	05/08/2002	M	B M KRISHNAPUR	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
9	KL201819005637455	AL ANOODH AFSAL	08/07/2000	M	MOIDHEEN KOYA	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20

10	ML201819008069159	DISTARSING KHARKONGOR	25/02/1999	M	STARLAN RYNJAH	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
11	NL201920000378875	CHASU KROCHA	03/01/2000	M	deo krocha	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
12	NL201920003170957	IMTINECHET	15/02/1993	M	Lanu Wabang	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	22/10/20 20
13	NL201920003638789	IUTO Y SHOHE	19/11/1996	M	YEKHUVI SHOHE	MERIT-CUM- MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	30/10/20 20
14	BR201920000339259	AMAAN NASIM	20/02/2002	M	NASIM AKHTAR	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	19/11/20 20
	JH201920001220068		09/03/2001	M	Md Izrail	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	19/11/20 20
16	ML201819006191270	SPAINBORLANG CHYNE	24/10/1996	M	SPARKLESTAR WANN	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	30/10/20 20
17	WB20192000706256	RAJU MEER	22/04/2000	M	IDRISH MEER	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	08/12/20 20